
ORDER:  BY PHONE: (561) 868.3948                  BY MAIL: P.O. BOX 1203 - Lake Worth, FL 33461                     BY FAX: (561) 868.3317 

                                         DUNCAN THEATRE GROUP ORDER FORM 

Name: ________________________________________________________Group Name: ___________________________________________________________         

Address:    

City, State, Zip:     

Home Phone:  ______________________________   Work Phone: _____________________________________   Cell Phone: _____________________________  

Special needs:  Wheelchair seating?   ______            Other:   

Email: ____________________________________________________                Signature: __________________________________________________________ 

 

  ALL SALES ARE FINAL - NO REFUND / NO EXCHANGES   |   All programs, artists, dates and times are subject to change. 

Groups of 20 or more will receive a 10% discount off the full price. ONE Complimentary ticket for every 20 tickets purchased. 

PERFORMANCE DAY DATE TIME ORCH. # TICKETS BALC. # TICKETS TOTAL TIX TOTAL $$$ 

OCTOBER                           DISCOUNTED PRICES LISTED BELOW   

Pete the Cat Sat 10/22/16 11:00am $10.00   $10.00     

NOVEMBER            

Dancers’ Space: Fall Collection Sat 11/19/16 8:00pm $22.50   $22.50     

DECEMBER          

The Skivvies Band Fri 12/02/16 8:30pm $22.50   Stage West   

A Very Electric Christmas Sat 12/10/16 11:00am $15.00   $15.00     

JANUARY            

The Bronx Wanderers  Wed 01/11/17 8:00pm $27.00   $27.00     

PHILADANCO Fri 01/13/17 8:00pm $35.10   $35.10     

PHILADANCO Fri 01/14/17 8:00pm $35.10   $35.10     

Jasper String Quartet Wed 01/18/17 2:00pm $31.50   Stage West   

Live in Central Park (Revisited) Wed 01/25/17 8:00pm $27.00   $27.00     

FEBRUARY            

MALPASO Fri 02/03/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

MALPASO Sat 02/04/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

New Shanghai Circus Sat 02/11/17 11:00am $15.00   $15.00     

New Shanghai Circus Sat 02/11/17 1:30pm $15.00   $15.00     

Panther String Trio Wed 02/15/17 2:00pm $31.50   Stage West   

BODYTRAFFIC Fri 02/17/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

BODYTRAFFIC Sat 02/18/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

Stayin’ Alive Wed 02/22/17 8:00pm $31.50   $31.50     

The Habana Boys Fri 02/24/17 8:00pm $26.10   $26.10     

MARCH            

Vienna Piano Trio Wed 03/01/17 2:00pm $31.50   Stage West   

William Close & the Earth Harp Thurs 03/16/17 8:00pm $31.50   $31.50     

Disco Inferno Fri 03/17/17 8:00pm $31.50   $31.50     

Manual Cinema Mon 03/20/017 8:00pm $24.30   $24.30     

MOMIX Fri 03/24/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

MOMIX Sat 03/25/17 8:00pm $40.50   $40.50     

Jacob Shaw, cello Wed 03/29/17 2:00pm $31.50   Stage West   

Drumline Live! Thurs 03/30/17 8:00pm $31.50   $31.50     

MARCH            

Pants Down Circus Sat 04/01/17 8:00pm $24.30   $24.30     

The Hillbenders “Tommy” Wed 04/05/17 8:00pm $27.00   $27.00     

Dancers’ Space: Spring Collection Sat 04/08/17 8:00pm $22.50   $22.50     

A Handling Fee will apply to all Phone, Mail & Fax Orders $5.00 

Circle One: MAIL TICKETS or  HOLD AT WILL CALL Total →   

 

Make checks payable to: Palm Beach State College    Check (s) # ______  ______  ______  ______  ______  ______
    

CC# _______________________________________________ Exp. Date: _______ Circle One: VISA * MC * AMEX * DISCOVER 
 


